


OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN :
JAPANESE SECTION
To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having no property in any protected area.
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NAMES OF LIVING CHILDREN: BODS® R WA ADDRESS
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I certify that the above information is true and complete and state that [ have no property of any kind whatsoever in any

protected area in British Columbia
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INFORMATION FROM R.C.LiP.

f1le No. __M‘m. AP

11 Name TANAKA ‘ - ST
‘ TBurggmé in giocﬁ Tetters)

gistration To. M08 iale -~ Fenale
(Check)

ormer hAddress Box 96, Pitt Mesdows, B, C. i :
(gLE 720 Ewen Ave., New Westminster, B. C. 1601 W. 2nd Ave., City .. .

te Tvacuated. Nov. 6/42 Naturalized - Ca?gglaisBorn - Naticnal
o 8o

psent Address G e/o E. ®rb, Oak Bluff, Man.

Name of Wife

Name of -usband _  Masso #08440
nee

[ Wame of ¥other (YoswIpa) Shiks (Dec'dl Neme of Father _ YAMADA, Yasuliro #14188
iames of Children under 16
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e

(Yes or o)

A

jd1tional Information _ Farming




REAL PROPERTY SUMMARY

March 7th, 1946.
Res Teruye (Mrs. Mesac) TANAKA, Reg. 14189

Thin file reveals no real property interest and no record of
fire insurance carried on any property belonging to this person.

This summary is certified to be
in accordance with the informetion
on file.
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March 7th ’ 1946o

Be: Teruye (Mre. Masao) TANAKA, Reg. 14189

.lﬂ. Masao {Teruye) TANAKA declared on June 1st, 1942
that she had no property of any kind in the Protected
Area of B. C. She was evacuated on November 6th, 1942.

However, it has been determined that certain articles of
furniture which were declared by Mrs. Hatsujiro (Teru)
TANAKA, her mother-in-law, Pile 10253 and whiech were sold
by the Custodian were actually the property of Teruye
TANAXA. A value of $61.67 was placed upon the effects by
Mrs. Teru TANAKA snd this was accepted by Teruye. This
amount was paid to Teruye TANAKA by Teru TANAKA on March
1st, 1946 and the Custodian was released from any further
celaim. Receipt is attached to the file.

This file reveals no specified articles.

No property interests other than those mentioned above
are found on this file.

Thie mry is certified to be in accordance with the
information on file.

This summary is certified to be in
accordance with the information on
file.
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8Es  drs. Hatsujiro TARAKA
fatsujire TANAKA

‘ We have for scknowlodgment your letter of Eoveaber iith
o ¥ry N, Le brown, Departaent of labour, Japsnese Divisicn, Vencouver,

Our first comaent is thet tuis funily 1s e hesdache irsofar
disposition of thelr chattels 1s coneerned. There seens Lo have
puaber of the femily living together and their affairs at different

- rs. Hetsajiro TANAKA, wifs of Hatsujiro, seems to have had
trol of the fually afisirs as sue deslared all thelr offoctes, At toe
! ‘ mmnmmﬁ'rzufs‘mammm, susensborougn, she
% bersell to idnd die Bingn subseguently
- | mummwx.mh@ww
own hoses This informstion was revealed when
¥ the place and removed the ehsttels from 720 Ewen
the house of Pestab Sirgh to storage, These cuattels
and we anclose erewith sales sheets showing srticies
for same. We are not positive that all tiese goods
balonged to Mrs, Hateujiro TANAXKA, It is Possible that sose of tiex belonged
9 ber daughterein-law, lrs, Taruye TANAAA, Dut tihe latter did not declare
A v whatsoever,

We would suggest thet you msk ir, Heteujire TARAKA to go over
i swels and decide what articies belonged to Mrag, Teruye Tas Ak,
4f any) wd let us &now, 80 that we could oreuit her scoowt with the proeeuds
‘ ‘ » of

- these goods. Tou aight sdvise taem that we have & Tew boxes
cartons and s shrine ressining in our storage. These conzist rineijally
of odds and ends of persomal effects snd would not have any comsercisl welue,

Yours trul;,

e Jdo Ivergon
Protection Department










 Yewonven

By CoBRCURITY COdIsEIon
Kovenbor 2ﬁ/4§.

Ret TANNKA, Mes Yot suitre FO4429
,ﬂhﬁ:‘, Mre, Toruye Flavng

o We uwe sending te wou the ssolosed letters corcsrming $he
STTcks of the sbove nmmed, For so-® ti-e ws Rave been trying
%0 strelghten out the ownershily of tie various belongings, It
. oppears A&t there is much eorfusion whish has bees aggarvotad
e Mhr slsundsretanding,

| !! m over the lists wit: Mr, Tanaka, sest to us by
¥r. . ivarson of the Protection Deparicent, Althousd tie
Atems sre supposed Lo be owsed by ¥ps, Ter ska, Mr, Toansks 18
“GePinitaly the Lead of the funily and doer all the talring,
He 16 noet A10010WIY porson to intarvier =2 o {® none Loo
Shrelght Torward in tle snowers, NHowervsr cosordi-g te ¥y, Tanan,
Ein denghtervioelaw dolinltely ome the leap ($5,00) on Pags 2 «
of 158 1ist spd tie bedroo: suite (3‘%‘? BG) or pags 3y  The rest
BT 4he delongings ho elains 2re Lis or his wWife's. e states
A Wil weite Eis deugitersin-law firecily ené dseide Lie owner
. #h3p of warions mmall ftems, ie ai)) ATTANg® 1O sl she belongs
. tngn ut hie daughter-in-law®s thrt sve hors in Tombze. Infact
Taraka has deeided to take 'le "ﬁﬁlﬂ nattsr 15 Sln sor hemds,
: M wﬂ! wttlt the shols situstion, ‘

Yours truly
F'Lc &%ﬁa.

Heisinge Walfars Honoger,










CANADA

DEPARTMENT OF LABOUR

JAPANESE DIVISION

560 FHomer Street,
Vancouver, B, C.,
February 6, 1946,

Yustodian,
Royal Bank Butld!ng,
Yapcouver, B, &.

Dear Sir:
T‘d“‘ium ? Te I' u:».' L - 4% 2 'E;
Oax Bluff. Manitol

W LR

Referring to clala of the above for
the effects turned over to yvou by Ler

W

gother-in-law, Mrs. Matsullro Tenaia O

Tashme, which ftews show as having been

- N

1S

you in your file 10253, ittecled
iettar frow above.,

We have been uneble to secure
frow the relatives st Teshue.

L= F XY

That I-"iJI't‘ of Lhie letter ref

- S

repatriation w111 bve reprlied to

i

C.H.F/at Purchasing Agent

Nrs. Weston shall reply about rejatriation.




Pebruary l4th, 1946,

- Ve soknoviladge your letter of February 6th, 1946 relative to
& trenafor of 969,77 sales proceeds from Nrs. Hatsujiro (Teru) TANAKA

) TARAKA,
an effort to clesr u> this mutter we are sending co-des
of our letters to these two pevsoms slso adiitional coples for

Yours tl"uly »

'- :. xmm,




CANADA

DEPARTMENT OF LABOUR

JAPANESE DIVISION

360 Homer Street,
Vanoouver, B, 0,,
March 5, 1946,

Department of the Secretary of State, .- i
gggi;. :{ gha cguzgg}an, i??*CURT!ON?ﬁ”TWGﬁ¢
oy ank Bu ng S0 e e 1
Vancouver, B, C. : ¥*-’ d “..f.‘ﬁ*’ 1946 (,3
Te §1418 . i?i”’i£ﬁ'yiyﬁﬁﬁi

| AR L (R AP

Qak Bluff, Manitoba ,

i B ‘
Dear 8ir: A T

A
o

The attached receipt for $61.67, signed by
the above, &8s having been received from Tanaka,
Masao, and Tenaka, Teru of Tashme, in full settlewent
of furniture and personal belongings formerly lodged
by her with the Custodian of Enemy Alien Property.
The receipt also states that this woman has po further
clainm agalnst the Custodian or the two above named
people for personal belongings.

This receipt sent you as being necessary for
your files, and the further distribution of assets
to these people. ~

Yours truly,

€. W.‘Pinhor,
Purchasing Agent.

C.W.F/ar
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Mnummmmwuroumhgumm

0 Yoo deelsr « thet you had mo property of any kind in the Repe
et - ”M&lﬁﬁ Golumbia tut it =as suboe uently deteruived
 between you and your mothereinelsw, Tern (Fra, Mot Jiro) TANATA, that
eertain affects deelared by her end whieh weve scld by the OCnetodian
MMW

betwesn yourselves that your effects wore

“'mnwm receipt for this & -add %o by Tewu
: your e amound you
_ {Mres Boteoulire) TARAKA 10 wow on your file,

o hm thmwmm‘rﬂrmmew.}m
‘of svery kind lsft nmmwm:m, shich vested in the
mm nmu 4 you may confir s we enclose o stamped

Yours truly,

¥ Jo Iverson,
Protection Dept,




